Product Datasheet
FSM:GO - IMX678C
8MP/4K optical sensor module with Sony Starvis2 low-light image sensor.
What is the FSM:GO?
▪ Family of ready to mount image sensor modules
▪ Paired with a standard lens from the selected range
▪ Focused to your specific working distance
▪ Assembled with your interface choice

FSM:GO - IMX678C | Document version: v1.1a
© FRAMOS 2024, information is subject to change without prior notice.
1 Order Code Scheme/Options
FSM:GO-IMX678C-[LM]-[L]-[FS][FD]-[IF]-[MH]-A1Q1
LM: Lens Holder (Optional)
▪ M12A: 8.6 mm Height
▪ M12B: 12.5 mm Height
▪ M12C: 16.2 mm Height
▪ M12D: 7.9 mm Height
▪ L: Lens Type (Optional)
▪ L54A: 54° HFOV (LM: M12B)
▪ L100A: 100° HFOV (LM: M12B)
▪ L110A: 110° HFOV (LM: M12B)
▪ FS: Focusing Service (Optional)
▪ FCS: Center Focusing (L: Required)
▪ FD: Focusing Distance
▪ HYP: Hyperfocal Distance
▪ xxxx: Custom Distance in mm (FS: Required)
▪ IF: Interface (Mandatory)
▪ PM: PixelMate (60 pin)
▪ MC50A: MicroCoax (50 pin)
▪ FFC40A: Flat-Flex Cable (40 pin)
▪ GMSL3A: GMSL3 (FAKRA, Single Coax)
▪ MH: Mechanicals/Housing
▪ None: Board Level
Product Datasheet
  2 www.framos.com
FSM:GO - IMX678C | Document version: v1.1a
© FRAMOS 2024, information is subject to change without prior notice.
2 Lens Options
2.1 Module Specifications
Lens Type (PN) FLP-AM-077-00-V-00 FLP-EM-044-00-V-00 FLP-AM-040-02-V-00
Field of View [°]
   Horizontal 54 100 110
   Vertical 32 55 62
   Diagonal 61 114 127
Aperture (F-Number) F/2 F/2.7 F/2
Optical Filter IRC@650 (±10nm) IRC@660 (±10nm) IRC@650 (±10nm)
Mount Thread M12 x 0.5 M12 x 0.5 M12 x 0.5
Mating Mount (PN) FLA-MI-M-12522-00 FLA-MI-M-12522-00 FLA-MI-M-12522-00
Temperature Range -20°to +70°C* -40°to +85°C* -30°to +85°C*
Sensor Coverage
*Image tuning and assembly are performed at 25°C. Temperature variations may affect performance and focus.
2.2 Lens Specification
Focal length [mm] 7.68 4.5 4
Min. Object Dist. [m] 0.1 0.1 0.3
Hyperfocal Dist. [m] 7.38  1.88  2.00
Max. IC [mm] 9.4 11.06 9.25
Back Focal Length [m] 8.86 7.33 6.5
Distortion [%] -2.19 (F-Tan-Theta) -35.8 (F-Tan-Theta) -0.177 (F-Theta)
Rel. Illumination [%] 55 86 30
Max. CRA [°] 10.8 9.2 14.5
TTL [mm] 33.62 29.64 31.61
Construction 9 (Glass) 7 (Glass) 8-7 (Glass)
Product Datasheet
  3 www.framos.com
FSM:GO - IMX678C | Document version: v1.1a
© FRAMOS 2024, information is subject to change without prior notice.
3 Focusing Service and Focusing Distance
Specification
Description No Focusing1 Focusing to Hyperfocal Focusing to Custom Distance